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Teilnehmerubersicht 7  Weilheim Teck e. V.
W

1. Springprf. KI.S* m.Siegerrunde 140cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Berger, Evelyn 5 3 A A 1
136 Chamane 3 12 . W
137 FBW Kasalida G 8j. S
27 Chaccofino 7]j. W
2 Braig, Marcel 6 2 A A 1
176 Luciano 272 17j. W
177 Quicktender 2 16 j. w
178 César 5 8j. w
3 Dietterle, Frieder 5 2 A B 1
369 Cremé de la Cremé 12j. S
126 Collin 154 8j. w
127 Corinna 124 8j. S
129 Cavenna Citty 7. S
4 Frazer, Christopher 5 2 A B 1
444 Clooney H 11 W
445 Cidre 12 9j. W
446 Calvaro 71 8j. W
447 Tempelhof 7]j. H
449 Pepsi van de 9j. w
Noordheuvel
5 Frey, Marvin 5 2 A B 1
226 Chiapas 2 15j. W
227 Ferstlhof's Cavalinka 11 j. S
48 Ferstlhof's Colinka 9j. S
229 Karthago 80 8j. H
49 Ciqgala Elu 7. S
232 Tornados Touch 7. W
246 Fearless 16 14 j. S
247 Curvy 3 7. W
6 Gut, Lea Sophia 6 1 A B 1
482 Horse Gym's Cascarda 16 j. S
483 Canturia 2 15j. S
484 Valentina 90 13j. S
485 Bella Vita 16 10j. S
486 Copilot 24 7] w
495 Sharm el-Sheikh 7. H
499 Mad Max 90 7] H
7 Heller, Sebastian 5 2 B B 2
194 Quinaro 8 14 . w

195 Kosmos 73 9j. w



10

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer

Hofmeister, Kaja Celine

Ko6lz, Markus

Leckebusch-Peters,
Nikolaus

Lippemeier, Florian

Lihr, Eva-Maria

Miiller, Marian

Pape, Constanze

Sta

D SP
A 1
B 2
B 2
B 1
B 1
B 2
B 1

Pferde
200 Starfight 3

412 Barolo NT

225 DSP Dornadello

226 Chiapas 2

227 Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
228 Elisha 11

229 Karthago 80

230 Bruno 206

231 Crescentino

232 Tornados Touch

243 Dimanche Z

542 Canadian Club 7
543 Kanna Ravella
544 Excentrique Z

545 Diamant du Seigneur
bleu

546 Valkyrie HP

9 Valentino 304
10 California F

11 Indesto van de
Leeuwerk

269 Doctor Blue
270 Lacalisa

374 Coupe
375 FBW Cailean
376 Ayala Blue

377 Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

378 Connykanone
380 SMA Can fly's Boy
383 Cashjew 3

387 Cornetano 4

389 Dirginta Z

390 Ascania W

422 Quibery 2
423 Wundella
416 Nils H

418 Arive Derci

424 Cnusper

7i.

15j.

16].
15].
11].
9j.
8].
9j.
7].
7].
7].

9j.
8].
9j.
7].

7].

18]
12
16 j.

8].
9j.

8j.
9j.
7j.
7j.

7].
7].
8].
7].
7].
7].

14,
14,
12
13
8].

(%2}
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Nr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Teilnehmer

Poppel, Marc

Runte, Simon

Schon, Jan

Stahl, Julian

Thaler, Arwen-Charlotte

Volk, Kristina

Werner, Hans Otto

Wittlinger, Andreas

Zeh, Jochen

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde
425 Casalou
426 Candy 27

427

292
293
294
295
296

280
281
282
283

139
140

171
172
173
175

371
372

356
357
358
359
360

548
549
541
550

29
30
31
32
33
34
37

327

Floor H

Dalton 21
Gio Pé
Ecorado
James Jumper

Carlo 564

Quintessenz G
Sissi G

Casalorado

Lieblingspferd N

Clarksen

Caristo 7

Prinz Paolino
Call him Cody
Celine Soleil

Ibims H

Coniglio

Duitama

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Chester 352
Liberty 367
Carlina 40

Zapzarap 7

Legolas 87
Graf Gargie
Carlo Magno 2
Kaschmir 52
Sipsmith sloe
Susi 1532

Canto's Boy

DivaS 6

7i.

15j.
14].

16j.
11].
11
11].

7i.

14,
12,
11].
10].

13].

9j.

15j.
10].

9j.
7].

16 j.

9.

16 j.
15].

9.
8.
8.

12].
11].
10].

7].

21j.
18]
13].
11

9j.
8].
7].

9j.
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LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
328 Carrion 2 9j.
329 Corsallo 8j.

2. Springprufung KI.M** 135cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Baur, Pia-Luise 6 2 B B 1
509 Clearfeary 9j.
510 Emeraldo 4 8j.

511 Zinedreams Coul Girl 6.
512 Le Foff de la Cerise 6j.

513 Iscayo 11.
514 Liberia CR 6j.
515 Calderon 48 6j.
516 Nabucco 126 10 j.
517 Larley-Tren 8j.
518 Chapbalou 7]j.
519 New Touch 6j.
520 Noah Baita 6.
2 Berger, Evelyn 5 3 A A 1
136 Chamane 3 12 .
137 FBW Kasalida G 8j.
27 Chaccofino 7.
3 Burger, Anna 5 3 A B 1
391 Devante 9j.
392 In Kentucky 9j.
393 Orchid's Olyvia 10 j.
4 Dietterle, Frieder 5 2 A B 1
369 Cremé de la Cremé 12 .
126 Collin 154 8].
127 Corinna 124 8j.
128 Curt 38 6]
129 Cavenna Citty 7.
5 Eberhard, Jurgen 5 2 A A 1
63 Current Market 2 16 j.
257 Shanuc 15j.
65 Cholest 12 .
258 Bella Bimba 8 11j.
67 Championesse M 9j.
259 Con Fabio 8j.
6 Frazer, Christopher 5 2 A B 2
444 Clooney H 11.
445 Cidre 12 9ij.
446 Calvaro 71 8j.
447 Tempelhof 7.

25 Clyde 90 6.

= £ T 22 v sz g vz
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Nr.

7

8

9

10

11

Teilnehmer

Frey, Marvin

Gut, Lea Sophia

Heinrich, Uwe

Heller, Sebastian

Hofmeister, Kaja Celine

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

448
449

226
227
48

229
49

232
234
235
236
237
241
245
246
247

482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
495
497

498
499

251
252
253
254
255

194
195
196
197
198
200

Hearttaker

Pepsi van de
Noordheuvel

Chiapas 2

Ferstlhof's Cavalinka

Ferstlhof's Colinka
Karthago 80
Cigala Elu
Tornados Touch
Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Valentina 155
Belle Chocolate
Fearless 16

Curvy 3

Horse Gym's Cascarda

Canturia 2
Valentina 90
Bella Vita 16
Copilot 24

Comme Sa

Untouchable Uljhana

Ella es Rubia
Sharm el-Sheikh

Prinz vom Pezihof
W.F.

Horse Gym's Liroy

Mad Max 90

Solea 16

Cusco 7

Super Trouper 6
Colorelle K

Dipyco M

Quinaro 8

Kosmos 73

Oakley H

Central Fox
Million's Milky Way
Starfight 3

6].
9j.

15].
11
9j.
8].
7].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
14
7].

16 ).
15].
13].
10].
7].
6].
6].
6].
7].
6].

6].
7]

12
14
8j.
6].
6].

14
9j.
6].
6].
6].
7].

=
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Nr.

12

13

14

15

16

17

Teilnehmer

Ko6lz, Markus

Kunze, Ramona

Leckebusch-Peters,
Nikolaus

Lippemeier, Florian

Lihr, Eva-Maria

Miiller, Marian

Pferde

412

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
240

241
243

343
344
345
346
347
348
349

542
543
544
545

546

10
11

269
270

374
375
376

Barolo NT

DSP Dornadello
Chiapas 2
Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
Elisha 11

Karthago 80

Bruno 206
Crescentino
Tornados Touch
Prestige K

Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse

For Pleasure's
Supergirl

Valentina 155

Dimanche Z

Viva 50
Bon Balou 7
Chilli Girl 2
Chirac 31
Sarita 5
Dissy 7
Direktor 12

Canadian Club 7
Kanna Ravella
Excentrique Z

Diamant du Seigneur
bleu

Valkyrie HP

Valentino 304
California F

Indesto van de
Leeuwerk

Doctor Blue

Lacalisa

Coupe
FBW Cailean

Ayala Blue

15].

16 ).
15].
11].
9j.
8].
9j.
7].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].

6].
7].

13].
14
13].
12,
11].
8].

7].

9j.
8].
9j.
7].

7i.

18].

12].
16j.

8.
9.

8.
9.
7]

=
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Nr.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Teilnehmer

Neumeister, Maximilian

Pape, Constanze

Pfeifer, Christian

Runte, Simon

Schleker, Elke

Schlosser, Katharina

Sigel, Mareike

Stahl, Julian

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

377

163
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
387
389
390

215

422
423
416
418
424
425
426
427

337
338

280
281
282
283

270

286
245
287

69
70

171
172
173
174

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS
Dunhill 96
Cashjew 3

SMA Clara
Cornetano 4
Dirginta Z

Ascania W

Quox

Quibery 2
Wundella
Nils H
Arive Derci
Cnusper
Casalou
Candy 27
Floor H

Lollita 3

Carl Giinther

Quintessenz G
Sissi G
Casalorado

Lieblingspferd N

Lacalisa

Quiet and surprise
Belle Chocolate

Donna Doria Z

Colambo 24

Unix 3

Prinz Paolino
Call him Cody
Celine Soleil

Lucinda Princess

7i.

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].
8].
6].
7].
7].
7].

16 ).

14
14
12
13].

8].
7].

15j.
14j.

15j.
11j.

14].
12
11].
10]j.

9j.

12

6j.

14]j.

10].

6j.

15j.
10].

9j.
6].
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26

27

28

29

30

Teilnehmer

Thaler, Arwen-Charlotte

Volk, Kristina

Wanner, Florian

Widmaier, Jorg

Zeh, Jochen

LK
AKL D

5. Springprufung KI.M* 120cm

S Nr.

1

Teilnehmer

Berger, Evelyn

LK

AKL D
5

LK Sta Sta
S S D SP

3 A A 2

Pferde

175

371
372

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

76
77
78
79
80

16
63
64
65
258
500
66
17
67
351
55
259
501
502
481
503
504

327
328
329

Ibims H

Coniglio

Duitama

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Coeur de Semilly

Caprice 567

Acina G

Now comes Nala
Verdillo G

Little Linus G

Chucalou G

Cookie 53
Current Market 2
Augustin 20
Cholest

Bella Bimba 8
Alumba

Briatore 7

Die Nieke
Championesse M
Gloriosa 9
Kartoffelbrei R

Con Fabio

Blue Night Shadow 2

Molly Grey
Clausi 13
Off Beat D

Morning Star SKH

DivaS 6
Carrion 2

Corsallo

Pferde

136

Chamane 3

7i.

16 .
9j.

16 ).
15].
9j.
8j.
8].
6].
6].

11j.
8j.
6]
7]
7]

17].
16 j.
15].
12,
11,
12
11].
9j.
9j.
10].
8].
8].
7].
6].
6].
8].
7].

9.

9.
8.

12].

éU’)



10

11

12

13

Teilnehmer

Binder, Felicitas

Boos, Lisa

Braig, Julian

Brauninger, Laura

Brof3, Ann-Katrin

Charles, Alina

Christ, Steffen

Czech-Ruff, Daniela

de Arruda Botelho Herr,

Anna Carolina

Diebold, Lisa

Dietterle, Frieder

Eberhard, Jiirgen

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

137
27

331
332
333

416
417
418

263
264

305
306

303

257
354
454

304

567
568
569

265
266

369
126
127
128
129

63
257
65
258
67

FBW Kasalida G

Chaccofino

Buinteeichen Navito
Sauvignon Blanc B

Casall's Carla

Nils H
Diamo CM

Arive Derci

Quick Jumper 3
Hannah Il

Shenandoah Cerro

Cool Sunny

C'est Celest

Shanuc
Chuck Norris 17

Quintessa B 2

Quick Flip 3

Annyway 3
Chuppy Pepper
Miss Dolly 2

Ce-Ment

Canolito

Cola's Captain Jack

Cremé de la Cremé
Collin 154

Corinna 124

Curt 38

Cavenna Citty

Current Market 2
Shanuc

Cholest

Bella Bimba 8

Championesse M

8j.
7]

18]
13].

6i.

12].
10]j.
13].

10].

9j.

12].

9j.

11].

15].
14j.
12

8.

9j.

8.
6]

9j.

14]j.

6].

12

8].
8].
6].
7].

16j.
15]j.
12
11j.

9j.

T
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Teilnehmer

Eggstein, Vivien

Erkner, Lena

Fallscheer, Hans-Jirgen

Fischer, Madeleine Susen

Frey, Marvin

Garau, Francesca

Geisinger, Elisabeth Maria

Geist, Alexandra

Geyer, Franzisca

Greiner, Matthias

GroB, Andreas

Gut, Lea Sophia

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

259

430

477
478

397
398

105
106

226
227
48

229
49

232
234
235
236
237
241
245
246
247

290
291

150

151

152

153

342

48
49

160

249

Con Fabio

Daumelinchen 5

Vandora

Stakka

Caleja E
Van Helsing E

Cartanio 2

Chillert Blue 3

Chiapas 2
Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
Ferstlhof's Colinka
Karthago 80

Ciqala Elu

Tornados Touch
Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Valentina 155

Belle Chocolate
Fearless 16

Curvy 3

Casira 15

Future 97
Lillith 9
Conchita 126
Manolito 482
Jadalco B.S.

Dialon 6

Ferstlhof's Colinka

Cigala Elu

Iquita-K van't
Kattenheye

Candy Crunch

8j.

13]j.

10]j.
10].

12

8j.

9j.
9j.

15j.
11j.

9j.
8j.
7].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].

14].

7i.

14].
14].

14].
14].

7i.

10].

9.

9j.
7i

10].

9j.

s = v v

=



Nr.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Teilnehmer

Hahn, Volker

Haug, Finja

Hehnle, Pia

Heinrich, Uwe

Hofmann, Finja

Kluge, Thomas

Kohl, Selina

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
B B
A A
A B
B B
A A
A B
B B

SP

Pferde

482 Horse Gym's Cascarda 16 j.

483
484
485
486
487
488
489
495
497

498
499

421
284
405
406
408

81

340
341

251
252
253
254
255

366

218
219
220
221
222
223

470
124
471
472
473
474

Canturia 2
Valentina 90
Bella Vita 16
Copilot 24

Comme Sa

Untouchable Uljhana

Ella es Rubia
Sharm el-Sheikh

Prinz vom Pezihof
W.F.

Horse Gym's Liroy

Mad Max 90

Con Emil
Casallini 3
Queen Bee 15
Carabou 3

Casaria 4

Jill 46

SR - Halleluja - Z
Dior R&D Z

Solea 16

Cusco 7

Super Trouper 6
Colorelle K

Dipyco M

Ikuto

Lewinson
Mylo 11
Sassou
Ariva 18
Mad Max SR

Edelflor's Una Flora

Queen Elisabeth 3
New Jersey K

Ipad Blue M

Cima della Madonna

Calderon CR

Flippa 3

15]j.
13]j.
10]j.

7j.
6j.
6j.
6j.
7j.
6j.

6]
7i

11j.

9.
9.
8].
8].

10].

8].
8j.

12
14].

8].
6].
6].

15j.

15]j.
12

7].
6].
8].
6].

13
10].
11].

7].
7].
7].

T =
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Nr.

33

34

35

36

37

38

Teilnehmer

Kolz, Markus

Kreiner, Natalie

Kunze, Ramona

Lachele, Roland

Langrock, Ingrid

Lippemeier, Florian

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
A B
A A
B B
A A
A A
A B

SP

Pferde

475
476

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
240

241
243

154
155

343
344
345
346
347
348
349

250

16
63
64
65
66
17
67

10
11

Avignon 109
Nondon MTT

DSP Dornadello
Chiapas 2
Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
Elisha 11

Karthago 80

Bruno 206
Crescentino
Tornados Touch
Prestige K

Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse

For Pleasure's
Supergirl

Valentina 155

Dimanche Z

Porter 21

Corlano S

Viva 50

Bon Balou 7
Chilli Girl 2
Chirac 31
Sarita 5
Dissy 7
Direktor 12

Quiwi Lotta

Cookie 53
Current Market 2
Augustin 20
Cholest

Briatore 7

Die Nieke

Championesse M

Valentino 304
California F

Indesto van de
Leeuwerk

6].
6].

16].
15].
11].
9j.
8].
9j.
7].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].

6].
7].

15].
9.

13].
14].
13].
12
11].
8].

7].

10

17]j.
16j.
15j.
12j.
11j.
9j.

9j.

18]
12
16 j.

£ =

nw v =z T 2 = =

wn



Nr.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Teilnehmer

Mock, Ulrich

Miiller, Marian

Miirdter, Jana

Neumeister, Maximilian

Pape, Constanze

Pech, Leander

Pech, Rebecca

Pufke, Emma

Ramminger, Melissa

Ruff, Lea

LK
AKL D

5

LK
S

2

Sta Sta
S D
A A
B B
A A
A A
B B
A A
A A
A A
A B
B B

SP
2

Pferde

288
289

374
375
376
377

163
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
387
389
390

82

215

422
423
416
418
424
425
426
427

144
145

146
147

83
84

461
462

Samurai 496

Nevis Royal Z

Coupe
FBW Cailean
Ayala Blue

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS
Dunhill 96
Cashjew 3

SMA Clara
Cornetano 4
Dirginta Z

Ascania W

FBW Concor G

Quox

Quibery 2
Wundella
Nils H
Arive Derci
Cnusper
Casalou
Candy 27
Floor H

FBW Quobelix

Clariado

Athabasca T
Kilkenny 58

Coccina

Kimba 153

Czera

Floppy Ear

13].
13]j.

8j.
9j.
7j.
7j.

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].
8].
6].
7].
7].
7].

10].

16].

14j.
14j.
12
13j.
8.

7]

15]j.
14j.

10
9j.

12
9j.

10].
12

12
11j.

w o s T
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Teilnehmer

Runte, Simon

Schlosser, Katharina

Schmidt, Isabel Chiara

Schmidt, Yvonne

Schmitt, Aimee

Schon, Jan

Schulte, Annick

Semler, Nick

Semler, Pia

Sigel, Mareike

Stahl, Julian

Stiihler, Laura

Thaler, Arwen-Charlotte

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

298
299
300
301

280
281
282
283

286
245
287

165
166
167
170

61

21

139
140

217

525
526
532

413
415

69
70

171
172
173
174
175

117

Chicocovina
Lennard 43
Come for Pleasure

Nakatomi

Quintessenz G
Sissi G
Casalorado

Lieblingspferd N

Quiet and surprise
Belle Chocolate

Donna Doria Z

Magnus Maximus
Caius 15
Camden Town

Romancier 13

Cayenne 236

Cambada 3

Clarksen

Caristo 7

Kortina 33

Chapeau 42
Silver Credit

Conradus 3

Dinozzo 6

Novandro's Vita Nova

Colambo 24
Unix 3

Prinz Paolino
Call him Cody
Celine Soleil
Lucinda Princess

Ibims H

Quando 53

14].
11j.

7].
6].

14,
12
11
10 .

12].

6i.

14].

9j.
7].
6].
9j.

14].

11j.

13].

9j.

14].

10].

9j.

11j.

10].

6]

10].

6].

15].
10].

9.
6].
7].

13
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62

63

64

65

66

Teilnehmer

Volk, Kristina

Volk, Thomas

Walliser, Silvia

Wanner, Florian

Widmaier, Jorg

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
A A
A A
A A
A B
B B

SP

Pferde

371
372

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

90
91
92
93

76
77
78
79
80

16
63
64
65
258
500
66
17
67
351
55
259
501
502
481
503

Coniglio

Duitama

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Coeur de Semilly

Caprice 567

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Coeur de Semilly

Caprice 567

Safira 41
Discessus Trust
Del Gardo 3

Crapou K

Acina G

Now comes Nala
Verdillo G

Little Linus G
Chucalou G

Cookie 53
Current Market 2
Augustin 20
Cholest

Bella Bimba 8
Alumba

Briatore 7

Die Nieke
Championesse M
Gloriosa 9
Kartoffelbrei R

Con Fabio

Blue Night Shadow 2

Molly Grey
Clausi 13
Off Beat D

16j.

9j.

16j.
15j.

9j.
8j.
8j.
6j.
6j.

16j.
15j.

9].
8].
8].
6].
6].

17].

9j.
7j
8.

11].

8].
6].
7].
7].

17].
16].
15].
12
11].
12
11].

9j.
9j.

10].

8].
8].
7].
6].
6].
8].

v o=

= T =@



67

68

69

Teilnehmer

Wolff, Leonie Mercedes

Zeh, Jochen

Ziegler, Christian

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

SP

Springprufung KI.M* 120cm

5

6

7

Teilnehmer

Binder, Jenny

Boos, Lisa

Braig, Julian

Braig, Marcel

BroRB, Ann-Katrin

Burger, Anna

Carstensen, Uwe

LK
AKL D

5

LK
S

3

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

B

SP
1

Pferde

504

115 Genial Daneben HS

327
328
329

267
268

Morning Star SKH

Diva S 6
Carrion 2

Corsallo

Calidos Christel S
Diola S

Pferde

402
376
390

416
417
418

263
264

176
177
178
179
180

303

391
392
393

307
308
309

310
311

312

Lovelyn K
Ayala Blue

Ascania W

Nils H
Diamo CM

Arive Derci

Quick Jumper 3

Hannah Il

Luciano 272
Quicktender 2
César 5
Colorit's Lady K

SMA Caricello

C'est Celest

Devante

In Kentucky

Orchid's Olyvia

Vivien D

Colesto

Galantine du Moulin

MM
So Cool SR

SMA Chacoon de
Bonneville

Garance du Moulin

7i.

9j.

9j.

9j.
8j.

10]j.

9j.

12j.

7].
7].

12j.
10j.
13].

10]j.

9j.

17]j.
16j.

8.
6.
6.

11j.

9j.
9j.

10]j.

11j.
10]j.

8.

7].
6]

vz

= v 2 2 =



Nr.

10

11

12

13

Teilnehmer

Doéffinger, Peter

Eggstein, Vivien

Fallscheer, Hans-Jiirgen

Frazer, Christopher

Frey, Marvin

Geisinger, Elisabeth Maria

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

SP

Pferde

313
314
315
316
317
318
319

257
354
355
259

430

397
398

444
445
446
447
25

448
449

226
227
48

229
49

232
234
235
236
237
241
245
246
247

150
151

MM

Carioca Clou
Balolivaro HH
Copacabana T.
Nuestro H)B
Devoucoux PBM
Miss Manda

Sambucca van het
Bokt

Shanuc
Chuck Norris 17
Caretina S

Con Fabio

Daumelinchen 5

Caleja E
Van Helsing E

Clooney H
Cidre 12
Calvaro 71
Tempelhof
Clyde 90
Hearttaker

Pepsi van de
Noordheuvel

Chiapas 2
Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
Ferstlhof's Colinka
Karthago 80

Ciqgala Elu

Tornados Touch
Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Valentina 155

Belle Chocolate
Fearless 16

Curvy 3

Lillith 9
Conchita 126

6].
6].
7].
6].
6].
7].
6].

15].
14 .
12
8.

13]j.

12
8.

11].
9j.
8j.
7j.
6].
6].
9j.

15].
11].
9.
8.
7].
7].
6]
6]
6]
6]
6]
6]
14].
7].

14]j.
14j.

= v =z 0

gw

= T = T £ = =



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Teilnehmer

Germaschewski, Isabel

Glose, Norbert

GugelfuB, Viktoria

Hahn, Volker

Heinrich, Uwe

Ilg, Andreas

Kluge, Thomas

Kolz, Markus

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde
152 Manolito 482
153 Jadalco B.S.

156 Calling Berlin
157 Danija 3

330 Der Grof3e

176 Luciano 272
177 Quicktender 2
178 César 5

180 SMA Caricello

421 Con Emil

284 Casallini 3
405 Queen Bee 15
406 Carabou 3
408 Casaria 4

251 Solea 16

252 Cusco 7

253 Super Trouper 6
254 Colorelle K

255 Dipyco M

122 Cascalio

123 Momo 528

218 Lewinson

219 Mylo 11

220 Sassou

221 Ariva 18

222 Mad Max SR

223 Edelflor's Una Flora

225 DSP Dornadello
226 Chiapas 2

227 Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
228 Elisha 11

229 Karthago 80

230 Bruno 206

231 Crescentino

232 Tornados Touch
233 Prestige K

234 Brigitte Bardot G
235 Vreddy

7i.
10].

11].
7].

11j.

17].
16].
8].
6].

11].
9j.
9j.
8].
8.

12
14 .
8.
6]
6]

8.
6]

15].
12
7].
6]
8.
6]

16 .
15].
11].
9.
8.
9.
7].
7].
6]
6]
6]

=

=z 0 =0 noun un n = = £ £ =

= =



22

23

24

25

26

27

Teilnehmer

Lachele, Roland

Leckebusch-Peters,
Nikolaus

Luhr, Eva-Maria

Moser, Jenny

Miiller, Marian

Pape, Constanze

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

SP

Pferde

236
237
240

241
243

250

542
543
544
545

546

269
270

539
540

374
375
376
377

163
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
387
389
390

422
423
416
418
424
425
426

Quimaro 5
Kess de la Noblesse

For Pleasure's
Supergirl

Valentina 155

Dimanche Z

Quiwi Lotta

Canadian Club 7
Kanna Ravella
Excentrique Z

Diamant du Seigneur
bleu

Valkyrie HP

Doctor Blue

Lacalisa

Coco Carlotta

Clevermate SG

Coupe
FBW Cailean
Ayala Blue

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS
Dunhill 96
Cashjew 3

SMA Clara
Cornetano 4
Dirginta Z

Ascania W

Quibery 2
Wundella
Nils H
Arive Derci
Cnusper
Casalou

Candy 27

6].
6i.
6].

6]
7].

10].

9j.
8].
9j.
7].

7].

8].
9j.

12j.
11].

8.
9j.
7].
7].

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].
8].
6].
7].
7].
7].

14].
14
12
13].

8.
7].

15j.

" unu u u

=
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Teilnehmer

Pfeifer, Christian

Riehm, Manuela

Runte, Simon

Schleker, Elke

Schmitt, Aimee

Schulte, Annick

Semler, Nick

Sigel, Mareike

Todten, Dominik

Volk, Kristina

Volk, Thomas

Widmaier, Jérg

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

427

337
338

55

280
281
282
283

270

21

217

525
526
532

69
70

97
98
929
100

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Floor H

Lollita 3
Carl Giinther

Kartoffelbrei R

Quintessenz G

Sissi G

Casalorado

Lieblingspferd N

Lacalisa

Cambada 3

Kortina 33

Chapeau 42

Silver Credit

Conradus 3

Colambo 24
Unix 3

Lord of the dance 37

Quantos Magic
Apollo Creed 3
Diamond Dust 10

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Coeur de Semilly

Caprice 567

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Coeur de Semilly

Caprice 567

14]j.

15]j.
11j.

8.

14
12
11].
10 .

9.

11j.

14 .

10]j.
9j.
11j.

10]j.
6.

17].
10].
8.
8.

16].
15].
9.
8.
8.
6]
6]

16].
15].
9.
8.
8.
6]
6]

EEU)U’)
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Nr.

40

Teilnehmer

Zeh, Jochen

AKL

LK
D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

Springprufung KI.L 110cm

Nr.

Teilnehmer

Bernauer, Joana

Bernert, Dennis

Binder, Jenny

Boos, Lisa

Brof3, Ann-Katrin

Carstensen, Uwe

AKL

LK
D

LK
S

3

Sta
S

B

Sta
D

B

SP

SP

Pferde

16
63
64
65
258
500
66
17
67
351
55
259
501
502
481
503
504

327
328
329

Cookie 53
Current Market 2
Augustin 20
Cholest

Bella Bimba 8
Alumba

Briatore 7

Die Nieke
Championesse M
Gloriosa 9
Kartoffelbrei R
Con Fabio

Blue Night Shadow 2
Molly Grey

Clausi 13

Off Beat D
Morning Star SKH

Diva S 6
Carrion 2

Corsallo

Pferde

531

459
460

402
376
390

416
417
418

303

307
308
309

310

Stolzenberg's Katika

Cristalla du Rouet

Frieda-Loo

Lovelyn K
Ayala Blue

Ascania W

Nils H
Diamo CM

Arive Derci

C'est Celest

Vivien D
Colesto

Galantine du Moulin
MM

So Cool SR

17].
16 j.
15].
12
11].
12
11].

9j.
9j.

10]j.

8].
8.
7].
6].
6].
8].
7].

9.

9.
8.

9j.

9j.

13]j.

12

7].
7].

12j.
10].
13]j.

11j.

11j.
10]j.

8.

7i.

éU’)



Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer

Charles, Alina

Eggstein, Vivien

Erkner, Lena

Fallscheer, Hans-Jirgen

Frazer, Christopher

Germaschewski, Isabel

Haap, Ramona

Hahn, Volker

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

SP

Pferde

311

312

313
314
315
316
317
318
319

257
354
454

430

477
478

397
398

444
445
446
447
25

448
449

156
157

533
534
535
537

421
284
405
406
408

SMA Chacoon de
Bonneville

Garance du Moulin
MM

Carioca Clou
Balolivaro HH
Copacabana T.
Nuestro H)B
Devoucoux PBM
Miss Manda

Sambucca van het
Bokt

Shanuc
Chuck Norris 17

Quintessa B 2

Daumelinchen 5

Vandora

Stakka

Caleja E
Van Helsing E

Clooney H
Cidre 12
Calvaro 71
Tempelhof
Clyde 90
Hearttaker

Pepsi van de
Noordheuvel

Calling Berlin
Danija 3

Virginia 218
Delane 8
Malala B

Valentino 422

Con Emil
Casallini 3
Queen Bee 15
Carabou 3

Casaria 4

6i.

7]

6].
6].
7].
6].
6].
7].
6].

15j.
14]j.
12

13].

10]j.
10]j.

12j.

8].

11j.

9j.
8].
7].
6].
6].
9j.

11j.

7i.

12
11]j.

9.
6]

11].

9.
9.
8.
8.

EU’

n o= = T £ T £ £ =

EU’)U’)U’)

U')U')U')U')E



Nr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Teilnehmer

Heller, Sebastian

Hiller, Linda

Ilg, Andreas

Kluge, Thomas

Kruse, Ann-Katrin

Maier, Marlene

Meiser-Feyrer, Catrin

Moser, Jenny

Miiller, Marian

LK
AKL D

LK
S

2

Sta
S

B

Sta
D

B

SP
1

Pferde

194
195
196
197
198
200

58
59
60

122
123

218
219
220
221
222
223

459
460
463

556

539
540

374
375
376
377

163
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Quinaro 8

Kosmos 73

Oakley H

Central Fox
Million's Milky Way
Starfight 3

Piper 16
El Roy 3

Bexxter 4

Cascalio

Momo 528

Lewinson
Mylo 11
Sassou
Ariva 18
Mad Max SR

Edelflor's Una Flora

Cristalla du Rouet
Frieda-Loo

Lisbeth K

Leonardo 892

Cayman 20

Coco Carlotta

Clevermate SG

Coupe
FBW Cailean
Ayala Blue

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS
Dunhill 96
Cashjew 3

SMA Clara

14]j.

9j.
6].
6].
6].
7j.

11j.

9j.
6].

8.
6]

15]j.
12

7].
6]
8.
6]

9.

13]j.

6.

13]j.

19].

12].
11].

8.
9.
7].
7].

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].
8].
6].

w o wn =z T = w oz v 0w g = = = £ £ £ £ =



Nr.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Teilnehmer

Pape, Constanze

Pufke, Emma

Reutter, Tanja

Riedler, Julia

Rieger, Sophie

Roth, Alexandra Verena

Roth, Luisa Sophie

Ruff, Lea

Schmidt, Isabel Chiara

Schmidt, Jule

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta
S

Sta
D

SP

Pferde

387
389
390

422
423
416
418
424
425
426
427

83
84

186

107

261

404
284
405
406
407
408

404
419
405
406

298
299
300
301

165
166
167
170

570
571

Cornetano 4
Dirginta Z

Ascania W

Quibery 2
Wundella
Nils H
Arive Derci
Cnusper
Casalou
Candy 27
Floor H

Coccina

Kimba 153

Lubidor

Chateau Latour

Aragon 432

Black Jack 200
Casallini 3

Queen Bee 15
Carabou 3
Peppermint Blue 4

Casaria 4

Black Jack 200
Baileys 103
Queen Bee 15

Carabou 3

Chicocovina
Lennard 43
Come for Pleasure

Nakatomi

Magnus Maximus
Caius 15
Camden Town

Romancier 13

Messina 51

Chicca RP

7.
7.
7].

14
14 .
12
13].

8.
7.

15]j.
14 .

10]j.
12,

9j.

12,

17].

15].

9.
9.
8.
7].
8.

15]j.
12,

9.
8.

14j.
11j.

7.
6.

9.
7].
6]
9.

11j.
11j.

nwu un

w == 2 g2 T v =

w oz = =

[%2]



34

35

36

37

38

39

8. Springprufung KiI.

Teilnehmer

Semler, Nick

Stahl, Julian

Todten, Dominik

Volk, Katharina

Walter, Celina

Zeh, Jochen

Teilnehmer

Binder, Felicitas

BroB, Ann-Katrin

Christ, Steffen

Czech-Ruff, Daniela

Eggstein, Vivien

AKL

AKL

LK
D

LK
S

3

Sta
S

A

Sta

L115cm

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

SP

Pferde

525
526
532

171
172
173
174
175

97
98
929
100

356
357
358
359
360
362

547

327

328
329

Chapeau 42
Silver Credit

Conradus 3

Prinz Paolino
Call him Cody
Celine Soleil
Lucinda Princess

Ibims H

Lord of the dance 37

Quantos Magic
Apollo Creed 3
Diamond Dust 10

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Caprice 567

Uno Orca Z

Diva S 6

Carrion 2

Corsallo

Pferde

331 Bilinteeichen Navito

332
333

303

304

567

568

569

430

Sauvignon Blanc B

Casall's Carla

C'est Celest

Quick Flip 3

Annyway 3

Chuppy Pepper

Miss Dolly 2

Daumelinchen 5

10]j.

9j.

11j.

15].
10]j.

9j.
6].
7.

17].
10]j.

8.
8.

16j.
15].

9.
8.
8.
6]

12

9.
9.
8.

18]j.
13]j.

6].

11j.

8.

9j.
8.
6.

13]j.

s T

= £ =T = v v = =

w =z 2 v g =



Nr.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Teilnehmer

Erkner, Lena

Frey, Marvin

Garau, Francesca

Geyer, Franzisca

Gut, Lea Sophia

Hackel, Kristina

Hahn, Volker

LK
AKL D

6

LK
S

4

Sta Sta
S D
A A
A B
B B
A A
A B
A A
B B

SP
1

Pferde

477
478

226
227
48

229
49

232
234
235
236
237
241
245
246
247

290
291

48
49

482

483
484
485
486
487
488
489
495
497

498
499

12

421
284
405
406

Vandora

Stakka

Chiapas 2
Ferstlhof's Cavalinka
Ferstlhof's Colinka
Karthago 80

Cigala Elu

Tornados Touch
Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Valentina 155

Belle Chocolate
Fearless 16

Curvy 3

Casira 15

Future 97

Ferstlhof's Colinka

Ciqala Elu

Horse Gym's
Cascarda

Canturia 2

Valentina 90

Bella Vita 16

Copilot 24

Comme Sa
Untouchable Uljhana
Ella es Rubia

Sharm el-Sheikh

Prinz vom Pezihof
W.F.

Horse Gym's Liroy

Mad Max 90

Coco Malou 3

Con Emil
Casallini 3
Queen Bee 15

Carabou 3

10]j.
10]j.

15]j.
11j.

9j.
8.
7].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].

14j.

7i

14j.
14j.

9j.
7i

16j.

15].
13].
10].

7].
6].
6].
6].
7].
6].

6].
7].

9j.

nw un

= »n

=S I v un = s v u on

T =



Nr.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Teilnehmer

Hehnle, Pia

Heller, Sebastian

Kluge, Thomas

Kohl, Selina

Kreiner, Natalie

Kiistermann, Valentina

Lauster, Andre Simon

Mager, Maximiliane

Maier, Marlene

Mattila, Saara

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
A B
B B
A B
B B
A A
A A
A A
A B
A A
A B

SP

Pferde

408

340
341

194
195
196
197
198
200

218
219
220
221
222
223

470
124
471
472
473
474
475
476

154
155

254
297

85
86

87

560
561
562
563

Casaria 4

SR - Halleluja - Z
Dior R&D Z

Quinaro 8

Kosmos 73

Oakley H

Central Fox
Million's Milky Way
Starfight 3

Lewinson
Mylo 11
Sassou
Ariva 18
Mad Max SR

Edelflor's Una Flora

Queen Elisabeth 3
New Jersey K

Ipad Blue M

Cima della Madonna
Calderon CR

Flippa 3

Avignon 109

Nondon MTT

Porter 21

Corlano S

Colorelle K

Aljanero W

Qui Lasly L

Quinto's
Championesse L

Cicero 131

Leonie S 3
Madison Square 6
Casaleezza M

Chelsea's Carenthina

Leonardo 892

8.

8.
8.

14j.

9j.
6.
6].
6].
7j.

15]j.
12

7].
6].
8.
6].

13]j.
10]j.
11]j.

7].
7].
7].
6]
6]

15].

9j.

6]

14].

13]j.
11]j.

10j.

10].

8.
8.
7].

13].

s 0

= £ £ £ g =

=

»wu un unu umn



Nr.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Teilnehmer

Miiller, Marian

Miirdter, Jana

Naczinsky, Lisa

Ortwein, Sinja

Pape, Constanze

Pech, Leander

Pech, Rebecca

Pfefferkorn, Madita

Pufke, Emma

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
B B
A A
A A
A A
B B
A A
A A
A A
A A

SP

Pferde
367 Stella 1117
368 Calgary 102

374 Coupe
375 FBW Cailean
376 Ayala Blue

377 Sattelprofi's Ciao

Bella
163 Catchu
378 Connykanone

379 Vinetta 6

380 SMA Can fly's Boy

381 Clarina RS
382 Dunhill 96
383 Cashjew 3
384 SMA Clara
387 Cornetano 4
389 Dirginta Z
390 Ascania W

82 FBW Concor G

365 Calida Corazén

370 Just Easy 3

422 Quibery 2
423 Wundella
416 Nils H

418 Arive Derci
424 Cnusper
425 Casalou
426 Candy 27
427 Floor H

144 FBW Quobelix
145 Clariado

146 Athabasca T
147 Kilkenny 58

16 Cookie 53
17 Die Nieke

83 Coccina

84 Kimba 153

11j.

6.

8.
9j.
7j.
7j.

6]
7].
6]
7].
6]
6]
8.
6]
7].
7].
7].

10].

9.

8.

14].
14].
12
13

8.
7].

15j.
14j.

10

9j.

12j.

9j.

17]j.

9j.

10j.
12

w o s T

w =222 T V=

=



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Teilnehmer

Ramminger, Jannik

Ramminger, Tobias

Renner, Tom

Reutter, Tanja

Roth, Alexandra Verena

Roth, Luisa Sophie

Rupp, Romina

Schmidt, Isabel Chiara

Schmidt, Yvonne

Schon, Philipp

Stahl, Julian

Staiger, Jacqueline

Stock, Leonie Josefine

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

457
458

464

124

186

404
284
405
406
407
408

404
419
405
406

468
161
469

165
166
167
170

61

139
140

171
172
173
174
175

262

161
162

Bodo's Point

Catara 8

Caspita 5

New Jersey K

Lubidor

Black Jack 200
Casallini 3

Queen Bee 15
Carabou 3
Peppermint Blue 4

Casaria 4

Black Jack 200
Baileys 103
Queen Bee 15

Carabou 3

Cloud Seven F
Asti Cinzano H)B
Tilidin

Magnus Maximus
Caius 15
Camden Town

Romancier 13

Cayenne 236

Clarksen

Caristo 7

Prinz Paolino
Call him Cody
Celine Soleil
Lucinda Princess

Ilbims H

Cash Cat H.F.

Asti Cinzano HJB
Sabrina B 4

10]j.

9j.

7i.

10]j.

9j.

15]j.

9j.
9j.
8.
7].
8].

15]j.
12,

9.
8.

14].

9j.
7i

9.
7].
6]
9.

14j.

13]j.

9.

15]j.
10]j.

9.
6]
7].

13].

9.
8.

= = =

w =z =2 =

=

= v v = =



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Teilnehmer

Volk, Katharina

Vollmer, Katrin

Wanner, Florian

Weik, Anna-Maria

Widmaier, Jorg

Winzer, Malin

Wittlinger, Andreas

LK
AKL D

6

LK
S

4

Sta Sta
S D
A A
A A
A B
A B
B B
A A
A B

SP
1

Pferde

356
357
358
359
360
362

506
507
508

76
77
78
79
80

272
273
274

16
63
64
65
258
500
66
17
67
351
55
259
501
502
481
503
504

557

29
30
31
32

Limerick 119
Diamond Touch
Kathleen 28
Vigos

Questos

Caprice 567

Claus 27
Ginger Musterd
Lotty 13

Acina G

Now comes Nala
Verdillo G

Little Linus G
Chucalou G

Theo F 3
Alice Dream

Catharina F

Cookie 53
Current Market 2
Augustin 20
Cholest

Bella Bimba 8
Alumba

Briatore 7

Die Nieke
Championesse M
Gloriosa 9
Kartoffelbrei R

Con Fabio

Blue Night Shadow 2

Molly Grey
Clausi 13
Off Beat D

Morning Star SKH

Carry One

Legolas 87
Graf Gargie
Carlo Magno 2
Kaschmir 52

16j.
15]j.

9j.
8.
8.
6].

21].
13]j.

8.

11j.

8.
6].
7].
7].

10]j.

6]
6]

17j.
16j.
15j.
12j.
11j.
12j.
11j.

9j.
9j.

10].

8.
8.
7].
6]
6]
8.
7].

14j.

21j.
18]
13].
11].

w s s v g =

nw un =

(%2}

= =z



LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
33 Sipsmith sloe 9j.
34 Susi 1532 8j.
35 Vallaw 6j.
37 Canto's Boy 7.
52  Zeh, Jochen 5 2 A A 1
327 DivaS 6 9j.
328 Carrion 2 9j.
329 Corsallo 8.
53  Ziegler, Christian 5 3 A A 1
267 Calidos Christel S 10j.
268 Diola S 9j.
54  Zipperle, Stefan 5 3 A A 1
148 Adelheid 48 16 j.
86 Quinto's 11]j.

Championesse L

10. Springprufung KI.L 115cm

LK LK Sta Sta
S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

1 Bernauer, Joana 5 3 B B 1

531 Stolzenberg's Katika 9.

2 Binder, Jenny 5 3 A B 1

402 Lovelyn K 12j.

376 Ayala Blue 7]j.

390 Ascania W 7.
3 Bohn, Miriam 5 3 A B 2

205 Chantilly S 8j.

206 Bloody Mary vh 9j.

Maarlohof

207 Columbia 40 7].

208 Karlshofs Miracle 6j.

209 Karlshofs Nele FBW 6j.

210 Tabea Tangelo 6j.
4 Boos, Lea-Sophie 6 4 A A 1

214 Comme il Carla 6j.

352 Count on Richie 13j.
5 Dieti, Paul 5 4 A A 1

276 L'Jay 9j.
6 Dietschmann, Ciara 5 5 A A 1

149 Colora 3 7]j.
7 Eberlein, Anna 5 4 A A 1

5 Lequino 2 7.
8 Fischer, Madeleine Susen 5 3 A A 1

105 Cartanio 2 9j.

106 Chillert Blue 3 9].

9 Hartmann, Frank 5 3 A A 1

(%2}

(%2}

n un

nw u unu umn wn

[%2]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Teilnehmer

Haug, Finja

Hub, Julia

Krehl, Tim

Kreiner, Natalie

Leuze, Hannah

Lissner, Zoe Sophie

Maier, Marlene

Mattila, Saara

Messerle, Daniel

Moll, Ulrike

Naczinsky, Lisa

Nehr, Rebecca

Odak, Ina

Renner, Tom

Riedler, Julia

Rieger, Sophie

Ries, Marisa

Roll, Adrian

Roth, Alexandra Verena

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

302

Campari 356

81 Jill 46

187

224

154
155

119

Onkel Sam S

Galileo 158

Porter 21

Corlano S

Stalassina

116 Just Blue 3

367
368

159

111

112

113

365

54

467

124

107

261

541

527

404

284

405
406

Leonardo 892

Stella 1117
Calgary 102

Captain Carl 3

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Chacoony N

Calida Corazoén

Embassy's Babe A

Duplo 63

New Jersey K

Chateau Latour

Aragon 432

Carlina 40

Quo Vadis 73

Black Jack 200

Casallini 3

Queen Bee 15

Carabou 3

8j.

10].

8j.

8j.

15].

9j.

11].

10].

13].

11].

6]

11].

17].
10].

8.

9.

14 .

8].

10].

12].

17]j.

10].

7].

15j.

9j.
9j.
8].

[%2]

U')U')U')é



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Teilnehmer

Roth, Luisa Sophie

Ruck, Liara Sophie

Scheuerle, Nina

Staiger, Jacqueline

Stephan, Kerstin

Stiihler, Laura

Todten, Dominik

Walter, Celina

Weik, Anna-Maria

Wenczel, Leonie

Wenczel, Michael

Widmayer, Sarah

Wolf, Dominic

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

407
408

404
419
405
406

62

71
72

262

188
189

117

97
98
929
100

547

272

273

274

45
46

45
46

479

480

481

1

Peppermint Blue 4

Casaria 4
Black Jack 200
Baileys 103
Queen Bee 15
Carabou 3

Cottondale

Adorno 31

Karanta

Cash Cat H.F.

Lordess Kebaya

Casalida 3

Quando 53

Lord of the dance 37

Quantos Magic
Apollo Creed 3
Diamond Dust 10

Uno Orca Z

Theo F 3
Alice Dream

Catharina F

Aladin 723

Gran Valentina

Aladin 723

Gran Valentina
Rossini 272
Clintett

Clausi 13

Colorino

11. Amateur-Springprufung Kl. A** 100cm

7]
8.

15].
12].

9j.
8j.

12].

16j.

9j.

13].

12].

7i.

13].

17].
10].

8]
8.

12].

10].

6]
6]

7].

11].

7]

11j.

16j.
12].

6]

7].

no=

= ==z

=

%]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Teilnehmer

Balzano, Savannah

Bauerle, Nina

Baumann, Charlotte

Baur, Alexandra

Bonini, Nicoletta

Dietterle, Sophie

Esch, Annika

Farian, Franziska

Fink, Lilli Jill

Frank, Elisabeth

Gesierich, Eleni

Gesierich, Elisa

Glick, Franziska

Gorgényi, Laura

Goring, Jasmin

Gufler, Sarah

Hartges, Felina Marie

Henning, Hanne

Hirche, Lina

Hub, Julia

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

565 Camiro 62

456 D - Purley

57 Capina3

133 Germania von ZG Joos

134 lle de France von ZG

Joos

505 Vingino F

125 Carmen 271

2 Lovely Lissy

396 Jola S van Laren

353 Zazou 48

277 Folkes 2

111 Bhaskara Bona Parte
112 Dacota Melloni

111 Bhaskara Bona Parte
112 Dacota Melloni

113 Chacoony N

8 Bailino

26 Amigo 1722

15 Vallotin

73 Maribra 2

530 Veenstra's Jack White

50 Ultra 36

51 Sicherlich wilde Hilde

52 Une vie sans soucis

18 Infinity 53

11j.

6].

12j.

10]j.

8.

10]j.

15j.

12

10]j.

7].

10].

17].
10].

17].
10j.

8.

7].

15j.

13].

12

10j.

13].

7].
5].

8].

(9]



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Teilnehmer

Ilg, Greta

Kemker, Sina

Kolz, Erik

Kraitzek, Katharina

Kriegler, Kim Selina

Kuder, Teresa

Liener, Nicole

Loser, Julia

Moldvai, Sarah

Moll, Ulrike

Munz, Maya

Nehr, Rebecca

Pfoh, Vivian

Raffel, Lina

Rechner, Ava Isabella

Renner, Tom

Rodriguez, Fabienne

Roth, Luisa Sophie

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

187

110

403

321
322

Onkel Sam S

Tornado 356

Cindy N

Coleen 24

Sweet Temptation 2

323 Judy 95

364

75

28

284

278
279

114

111

112

113

68

54

41

42

43

528

118

124

53

404
419

Birdy 8

Danyderwen Prince
William 3

Quattro H

Casallini 3

Riana 40

Sweetie 7

Okipa La Belle

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Chacoony N

Quasi Unser

Embassy's Babe A

Licki

Liander K

Incantas 3

Happy F

Chiclana 19

New Jersey K

Ducati 38

Black Jack 200
Baileys 103

8.

7j.

13]j.

14 .
13]j.

9j.

14j.

17]j.

9.

9.

17]j.

7].

9.

17].
10].

8j.

8.

14j.

11j.
11j.

7].

12

12j.

10].

8.

15]j.
12

%2]



12

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Teilnehmer

Ruhle, Julia

Scheuerle, Nina

Schleiffer, Paul

Schock, Franziska

Schoewe, Hannah

Sperl, Stefanie

Stocker, Sophie

Strobel, Lisa

Theel, Majel

Vukovic, Emma Dorothea

Ziehfreund, Joanne Marie

Zinser, Heike

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde
405 Queen Bee 15
406 Carabou 3

39 FBW Lord Louis R

40 Diabella R

71 Adorno 31
72 Karanta

192 Fajana 14
193 Kelpi

19 Charly 1678
20 Clealou5

400 Phiona 5

56 Ultima 57

324 Lancelot 394

325 Ceks 6

326 Chester 374

336 C'est Julie

158 Ben Barcley

555 Million Color

6 Mai Commanderos

428 Constalino PS

. Stilspringprufung KI.A* 90cm

Teilnehmer

Balzano, Savannah

Bauerle, Nina

Bertazzoni, Amelie

Boehr, Lucia

Entenmann, Leona

AKL

LK

LK

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

A

SP
1

Pferde

565 Camiro 62

456 D - Purley

135 Maybe 97

373 Sound of Silence 13

13 About You 5

9j.
8.

13]j.
11j.

16 .
9.

11].
8.

11j.
10]j.

10]j.

16j.

14].

13]j.

9j.

7]

11].

7i.

8.

11j.

6].

15]j.

10]j.

7j.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Teilnehmer

Fritz, Julia

Gesierich, Elisa

Gorgényi, Laura

Goring, Jasmin

Gruber, Maya

Handler, Aurelia

Hartges, Felina Marie

Henning, Hanne

Hirche, Lina

Huber, Sophia

Ilg, Greta

Kolz, Erik

Kriegler, Kim Selina

Kuder, Teresa

Kiistermann, Leopold

Lang, Nina

Liener, Lilian

Loffler, Nathalie

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

14

529

111

112

113

26

15

452
453

74

530

50

51

52

18

566

110

321

322

323

75

28

297

143

285

120
121

Johnny Star Light

Quientin

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Chacoony N

Amigo 1722

Vallotin

Mayou

Hermes van't Klinkhof

Calando 106

Veenstra's Jack White

Ultra 36

Sicherlich wilde Hilde

Une vie sans soucis

Infinity 53

Auhorn's Cassiopeia

Tornado 356

Coleen 24

Sweet Temptation 2

Judy 95

Danyderwen Prince
William 3

Quattro H

Aljanero W

Calimba 28

Superfine S

Impressive Rock

Bariya LZ

12,

16j.

17]j.
10]j.

8.

15]j.

13]j.

9j.

14].

9j.

10]j.

13].

7].
5].

8.

8.

7i.

14j.
13]j.

9.

17].

9j.

14j.

6].

6].

7].
5].

wn



S Nr.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

14. Springpferdeprufung KI.L

Teilnehmer

Loser, Julia

Luz, Alexandra

Munz, Maya

Rechner, Ava Isabella

Renner, Tom

Rodriguez, Fabienne

Scheuerle, Nina

Schleiffer, Paul

Schmidt, Jule

Schoewe, Hannah

Spielmann, Laura

Strobel, Lisa

Teilnehmer

Becker, Bianca

Binder, Jenny

Boos, Lea-Sophie

Bopple, Viviane

LK
AKL D

LK
AKL D

4

LK

LK
S

4

Sta

Sta Sta
S D
B B
A B
A A
A A

Sta

SP Pferde

278 Riana 40
279 Sweetie 7

1
101 Duke 312
102 Irmgard in Memorian
103 Allex Gold
104 A Little Excellent
Lover
1
68 Quasi Unser
1
118 Chiclana 19
1
124 New Jersey K
1
53 Ducati 38
1
71 Adorno 31
72 Karanta
2
192 Fajana 14
193 Kelpi
1
570 Messina 51
571 Chicca RP
1
400 Phiona 5
1
403 Cindy N
1

336 C'est Julie

110cm

SP Pferde
1

203 FBW Rock the Life H

1
376 Ayala Blue
390 Ascania W
1
214 Comme il Carla
2

23 Chaclenn

24 Hogsmeade B

17].
7].

12,

8.

12

5j.

8.

12

10].

8.

16 .
9.

11].
8.

11j.
11j.

10].

13].

7].

7i.

7.
7.

6]

6.
7.

w umn

= v »v =



Nr.

10

11

12

13

Teilnehmer

Dietterle, Madlen

Egidi, Franziska

Fischer, Florian

Frazer, Christopher

Frey, Marvin

Geisinger, Elisabeth Maria

Germaschewski, Isabel

Gruber, Lea

Gut, Lea Sophia

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

128
129

395

409
410

447
25
448

49

232
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
245
242
247
244

152

157

486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497

Curt 38

Cavenna Citty

1Q7

Monsieur Million

Denizio

Tempelhof
Clyde 90

Hearttaker

Ciqala Elu
Tornados Touch
Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Diaradina
Quaillou
Valentina 155
Belle Chocolate
Catwise

Curvy 3

Percy Jackson 17

Manolito 482

Danija 3

Clyde 92

Copilot 24

Comme Sa
Untouchable Uljhana
Ella es Rubia
Ontario 127

Horse Gym's Callida
Monique 197
Columbia 42

Conan 61

Sharm el-Sheikh
Horse Gym's Caiden

Prinz vom Pezihof
W.F.

6i.
7]

6].

7.
7.

7.
6].
6i.

7].
7].
6]
6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
6]
6]
5].
7].
5].

7i.

7]

6]

7].
6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].
6]

=

=



Nr.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Teilnehmer AKL

Haap, Ramona

Heider, Hans Ferdinand

Heinrich, Uwe

Heller, Sebastian

Henning, Hanne

Israel, Monique

Kluge, Thomas

Kohl, Selina

Ko6lz, Katharina

Ko6lz, Markus

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP Pferde

498
499

536
537

559

254
255

196
197
198
199
200

51
52

271

220
221
223

472
473
474
475
476

236
239

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Horse Gym's Liroy

Mad Max 90

Chantilly 42
Valentino 422

Diacallista

Colorelle K

Dipyco M

Oakley H

Central Fox
Million's Milky Way
Karla 83

Starfight 3

Sicherlich wilde Hilde

Une vie sans soucis

Colour Guard

Sassou
Ariva 18

Edelflor's Una Flora

Cima della Madonna
Calderon CR

Flippa 3

Avignon 109
Nondon MTT

Quimaro 5

Quaillou

Crescentino
Tornados Touch
Prestige K

Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Diaradina

Quaillou

For Pleasure's
Supergirl

6].
7.

5].
6i.

7i.

6i.
6i.

6].
6].
6].
5].
7].

7.
5.

5j.

at
6.
6.

7].
7].
7].
6]
6]

6]
5.

7].
7].
6.
6]
6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
6]

£ =

s v g £ =

n un

£ =



Nr.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Teilnehmer

Mattila, Saara

Miiller, Marian

Pfeifer, Christian

Poppel, Marc

Reschke, Marie

Rieg, Ann-Cathrin

Roll, Adrian

Roll, Anna

Roth, Alexandra Verena

Schlosser, Katharina

Schmidt, Isabel Chiara

Sigel, Mareike

LK
AKL D

LK
S

Sta Sta
S D
A B
B B
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A B
A A
A A
A A

SP

Pferde

241 Valentina 155
242 Catwise

243 Dimanche Z

244 Percy Jackson 17

368 Calgary 102

376 Ayala Blue

377 Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

163 Catchu

378 Connykanone
379 Vinetta 6
380 SMA Can fly's Boy
381 Clarina RS
382 Dunhill 96
384 SMA Clara
385 Didario

386 Calle Cool 61
164 Checkson
387 Cornetano 4
388 Ultimo 143
389 Dirginta Z
390 Ascania W

339 Sepp 94

296 Carlo 564

89 Noortje 3

25 Clyde 90

527 Quo Vadis 73

411 Caridad

407 Peppermint Blue 4

245 Belle Chocolate

166 Caius 15

167 Camden Town

168 Harley Quinn TH
169 Air Fever HH

6].
5j.
7i.
5j.

6].

7.
7.

6]
7].
6]
7].
6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].
7].
7].

5].

7].

6]

6j.

7].

6j.

7].

6].

7].

6].

5].
5].

= s = 00O

nw un

w n» s s T = T W = L T L L =5

wn

= v = =



LK LK Sta Sta
S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

70 Unix 3 6j.
36 Skrotzki, Loreen 6 5 A A 1
538 Diarado's Diamond 4 6.

37 Stegmaier, Simone 5 2 A A 1
109 Caspar S 3 6j.
38 Stiefele, Julia 4 4 B B 1
94 Horst Schimanski 5j.
95 AtrejusS 3 6.
96 Oguccivd 5j.
Watermolen
39 Volk, Thomas 5 2 A A 1
361 Coeur de Semilly 6j.
362 Caprice 567 6j.
363 Davy Crockett 7 5j.
40 Walliser, Silvia 6 3 A A 1
92 Del Gardo 3 7.
41  Wittlinger, Andreas 5 2 A B 1
35 Vallaw 6j.

36 Charlie Brown 148 5j.
37 Canto's Boy 7.
38 PBM Lexington 5j.

15. Springpferdeprufung KILA** 105cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Egidi, Franziska 6 5 A A 1
395 1Q7 6j.
2 Frey, Marvin 5 2 A B 2
234 Brigitte Bardot G 6j.
235 Vreddy 6j.
236 Quimaro 5 6j.

237 Kess de la Noblesse 6j.

238 Diaradina 5ij.
239 Quaillou 5ij.
241 Valentina 155 6j.
245 Belle Chocolate 6j.
242 Catwise 5]j.
244 Percy Jackson 17 5]j.
3 Heider, Hans Ferdinand 5 4 A A 1
4 Heinrich, Uwe 3 2 B B 1
254 Colorelle K 6j.
255 Dipyco M 6j.
256 Uno Momento H 4.
5 Heller, Sebastian 5 2 B B 2
196 Oakley H 6j.

197 Central Fox 6j.

S = T 0

=



Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer AKL

Israel, Monique

Kluge, Thomas

Kohl, Selina

Ko6lz, Markus

Kiistermann, Valentina

Miiller, Marian

Schon, Jan

Weik, Anna-Maria

Wittlinger, Andreas

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

198
199

271

221
223

475
476

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242
244

254

163
379
381
382
384
385
386
164
388

141

142

273
274

275

35
36

Million's Milky Way
Karla 83

Colour Guard

Ariva 18

Edelflor's Una Flora

Avignon 109
Nondon MTT

Prestige K

Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Diaradina

Quaillou

For Pleasure's
Supergirl

Valentina 155
Catwise

Percy Jackson 17

Colorelle K

Catchu
Vinetta 6
Clarina RS
Dunhill 96
SMA Clara
Didario
Calle Cool 61
Checkson

Ultimo 143

Tango van
Bernardsdal

Cyttrus

Alice Dream
Catharina F

Dilaya F

Valla W
Charlie Brown 148

6].
5].

5].

6i.
6i.

6i.
6].

6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
5].
5].
6].

6.
5].
5.

6.

6].
6].
6.
6.
6].
5].
5].
5].
5].

5].

5.

6].

6].

5].

6].
5].

nw = v v = T O O =

n
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LK LK Sta Sta
S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

38 PBM Lexington 5ij.

16. Amateur-Springpferdeprufung KILA** 100cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Boos, Lea-Sophie 6 4 A A 1
214 Comme il Carla 6j.
2 Bopple, Viviane 5 3 A A 2
23 Chaclenn 6j.
3 Braig, Marcel 6 2 A A 2
179 Colorit's Lady K 6j.
180 SMA Caricello 6j.
181 Dicenzo 5j.
182 Big Frank 5j.
4 Diebold, Lisa 6 4 A A 1

266 Cola's Captain Jack 6j.

5 Dietterle, Sebastian 5 3 A A 1

128 Curt 38 6.

89 Noortje 3 6j.

130 Olala van Vressel 5j.
6 Doffinger, Thomas 5 5 A A 1

554 Untouchable Boy 3 5j.
7 Fischer, Ulrich 5 4 A A 1

429 Cordinio 3 6j.
8 Gruber, Lea 5 3 A A 1

3 Clyde 92 6j.
9 GugelfuB3, Viktoria 4 4 A A 2

180 SMA Caricello 6j.

181 Dicenzo 5j.

182 Big Frank 5j.
10 Henning, Hanne 2 5 B A 1

52 Une vie sans soucis 5.
11  Hiller, Linda 5 3 A A 1

60 Bexxter 4 6j.
12 Kolz, Katharina 6 3 A A 1

236 Quimaro 5 6j.

239 Quaillou 5j.
13  Kistermann, Valentina 6 3 A A 1

254 Colorelle K 6j.
14 Lang, Nina 6 6 A A 1

143 Calimba 28 6j.
15  Muff, Ellen 5 5 A A 1

455 Cassandra 426 6j.
16  Pfeifer, Christian 5 2 A A 1

339 Sepp 94 5j.

17 Poppel, Marc 5 2 A A 1

=z =z



LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
18 Rieg, Ann-Cathrin 2 5 A A 1
25 Clyde 90 6.
19 Roll, Anna 6 4 A A 1
411 Caridad 6j.
20 Roth, Luisa Sophie 6 4 A A 1
21  Schmidt, Isabel Chiara 5 2 A A 1
167 Camden Town 6j.
168 Harley Quinn TH 5j.
169 Air Fever HH 5j.
22  Schreiner, Gwendolin 5 4 A A 1
Sophie
401 Oh Pretty 5j.
23 Sigel, Mareike 5 3 A A 1
70 Unix 3 6j.
24 Skrotzki, Loreen 6 5 A A 1

538 Diarado's Diamond 4 6j.

25  Stoferle, Lisa Marie 5 5 A A 1
163 Catchu 6j.
164 Checkson 5j.
26 Widmayer, Sarah 6 4 A A 1
481 Clausi 13 6j.

17. Springpferdeprufung KILA** 100cm

LK LK Sta Sta

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
1 Binder, Felicitas 4 3 A B 1
333 Casall's Carla 6j.
334 Unique Gold 3 5j.
335 Zakiro 5j.
2 Bohn, Miriam 5 3 A B 3
208 Karlshofs Miracle 6.

209 Karlshofs Nele FBW 6.

210 Tabea Tangelo 6j.

211 Lucy HH 5]j.

212 ChinTonic 4 5].

213 Action Lady DPB 5j.
3 Bopple, Viviane 5 3 A A 2

23 Chaclenn 6j.
4 Burger, Anna 5 3 A B 1

394 Macho L 5ij.
5 Carstensen, Uwe 5 2 B B 3

311 SMA Chacoon de 6.

Bonneville
313 Carioca Clou 6j.
314 Balolivaro HH 6j.

316 Nuestro H)B 6j.

(%2}

n = v nu nu v



10

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer

Dietterle, Madlen

Fallscheer, Hans-Jiirgen

Fischer, Ulrich

Frey, Marvin

Fuhrer, Tanja

Gruber, Lea

Haap, Ramona

Heinrich, Uwe

Heller, Sebastian

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

317
319

128

399

429

234
235
236
237
238
239
241
245
242
244

432
433
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

536
537

254
255
256

196
197
198
199

Pferde

Devoucoux PBM

Sambucca van het
Bokt

Curt 38

Cebreaker TA

Cordinio 3

Brigitte Bardot G
Vreddy

Quimaro 5

Kess de la Noblesse
Diaradina

Quaillou

Valentina 155

Belle Chocolate
Catwise

Percy Jackson 17

Hermes 4
McCC
Mastercraft
Arabella 714
Concorde 77
Zeus 219
Flight - Risk
Cassatendro
Checker 91
Promise 13

Kimberly 170

Clyde 92

Chantilly 42
Valentino 422

Colorelle K
Dipyco M

Uno Momento H

Oakley H

Central Fox
Million's Milky Way
Karla 83

6i.
6i.

6]

5].

6]

6]
6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
6]
6]
5].
5].

6]
6]
6]
5].
5].
5].
5].
5].
5].
6].
5].

6].

5].
6].

6]
6]
4.

6].
6].
6].
5].

(9]

T

w oz =2 =



LK LK Sta Sta

= T = =

w un

nw un

Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde
15 Hiller, Linda 5 3 A A 1
60 Bexxter 4 6j.
16 Israel, Monique 4 4 B B 1
271 Colour Guard 5j.
17 Jekel, Sophie 5 3 A B 2
450 Chubbylou M 6j.
433 MCC 6.
451 Big Grandeur V 5]j.
439 Flight - Risk 5].
18 Kluge, Thomas 5 2 A B 2
221 Ariva 18 6j.
223 Edelflor's Una Flora 6j.
19 Kolz, Markus 5 1 A B 2
233 Prestige K 6j.
234 Brigitte Bardot G 6j.
235 Vreddy 6j.
236 Quimaro 5 6j.
237 Kess de la Noblesse 6.
238 Diaradina 5ij.
239 Quaillou 5ij.
240 For Pleasure's 6j.
Supergirl
241 Valentina 155 6j.
242 Catwise 5j.
244 Percy Jackson 17 5j.
20 Kruse, Ann-Katrin 6 3 A A 1
463 Lisbeth K 6j.
21 Kistermann, Valentina 6 3 A A 1
254 Colorelle K 6j.
22 Meiser-Feyrer, Catrin 5 3 A A 1
23  Miiller, Marian 5 2 B B 3
163 Catchu 6j.
379 Vinetta 6 6j.
381 Clarina RS 6j.
382 Dunhill 96 6j.
384 SMA Clara 6j.
385 Didario 5j.
386 Calle Cool 61 5j.
164 Checkson 5j.
388 Ultimo 143 5j.
24 Pfeifer, Christian 5 2 A A 1
339 Sepp 94 5j.
25 Pytlik, Anne-Marie 5 3 B B 1
138 Acordino Royal 6j.
26  Reinhardt, Andre 6 5 A A 2

465 Una Festa BF 6j.

S T = T v = uv un =



27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

Teilnehmer

Roth, Luisa Sophie

Schmid, Jule Aurelie

Schmidt, Isabel Chiara

Sigel, Mareike

Stahl, Julian

Stiefele, Julia

Volk, Kristina

Volk, Thomas

Walliser, Silvia

Wernet, Anne-Kathrin

Widmaier, Jérg

AKL

LK

LK

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde
466 Chac Cou Cou

441 Checker 91
443 Kimberly 170

167 Camden Town
168 Harley Quinn TH
169 Air Fever HH

70 Unix 3

174 Lucinda Princess

94 Horst Schimanski
95 AtrejuS 3

96 Oguccivd
Watermolen

361 Coeur de Semilly
362 Caprice 567
363 Davy Crockett 7

361 Coeur de Semilly
362 Caprice 567
363 Davy Crockett 7

248 Ulala Ulani

502 Molly Grey

481 Clausi 13
394 Macho L

5j.

5].
5].

6i.
5].
5].

6].

6.

5].
6i.
5].

6]
6]
5].

6]
6]
5].

5].

6].

6].
5].
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